139 140
Plastics 2012 Non JIS material de�nition is listed on P.1359－1360.Delivery days depend on subsidiary. P.45
Stepped
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51 equivalent
4mm head
EXTRA PRECISION STEPPED EJECTOR PINS

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.130
U Combination with SKC not available.
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.130
U Combination with SKC not available.
L 0.2
GL
TMC
Lapping on the tip face
V Available when P≧0.6
V Applicable to EVSL, EVSF only
P
  PKC Tolerance of tip change
P     0
－ 0.002 W －0.001
－0.003
N
L
P
P・N dimension designation・
L dimension selection type
PN
L
L dimension designation type
N
L
P
L・P・N dimension designation type
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
V �The heads of extra precision ejector pins are not annealed in order to guarantee precision. Use a construction
that supports sliding and does not readily apply a load to the flange of the ejector pin, such as by using a
precision ejector guide pin&bushing.
Part Number   Type   Head thickness T L T P Tip Face Roughness
EVSG P・N DESIGNATION DESIGNATION・
L DIMENSION SELECTION TYPE
4mm
(T4)
＋5
＋0.1
0
－0.002
－
EVSL L DIMENSION DESIGNATION
TYPE ＋0.01
0 G
1.0
EVSF L・P・N DIMENSION
DESIGNATION TYPE
－0.002
　0
N
D
P
R≦0.5
H －
0.
3
0
T=4
0
－0.02
　0
－3
－
0.
02
0（D≦2      R≦0.3）
（L－N）
L
b1Step R (Range of guaranteed P dimension precision)
L b1min.
L≦100.00 L－N－  5